
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

14 
114 
115 
174 
21 
63 
2 

92 
6 

29 
97 
88 
48 
20 
7 

31 

Name 

Felix Boman 
Wilmer Skyllkvist 
Devin Lundbrink 
Måns Lööf 
Enzo Cohlin 
Elliott Eliasson 
Melvin Einarsson 
Hugo Björk 
Alexander Jagersten (D) 
Melvin Holm (D) 
Alice Lindh Göthe (D) 
Irma Öbrand (D) 
Alfred Bylund (D) 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Casper Kvist 

Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 

Best Tm 

41.017 
41.261 
41.420 
41.612 
41.700 
41.844 
42.795 
43.249 
44.492 
44.554 
45.934 
46.273 
47.498 

42.490 

Diff 

0.244 
0.403 
0.595 
0.683 
0.827 
1.778 
2.232 
3.475 
3.537 
4.917 
5.256 
6.481 

Best Speed 

69,337 
68,927 
68,662 
68,346 
68,201 
67,967 
66,456 
65,759 
63,922 
63,833 
61,915 
61,461 
59,876 

- 
- 

66,933 

In Lap 

14 
5 
7 
5 

13 
6 

13 
11 
11 
10 
11 
4 
3 
0 
0 

3 

Club 

SMK Västerås Karting 
Karlskoga MF 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
Rasbo MK 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Enköpings MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 
Linköpings MS 

Södertälje KRC 

Sponsor 

Fragus Motorsport 
Lundbrink Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Tecno Sweden 

Fragus Motorsport 

Comment 

Omkörning gulflagg 

Sorted on best lap time
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Magnus Nilsson 

Thea Pettersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 - Enköping MK, Lördag 
Micro 

Tidskörning - grupp 1 

Qualifying started at 9:10:05 

Enabanan 0,790 km 

2022-05-21 10:10 


